No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 459 459 2019-20 0 2021-22 180 21 350000(Three Lakhs
Fifty Thousands only)

57

2019-20 412 412 2020-21 0 2022-23 131 16 350000(Three Lakhs
Fifty Thousand only)

24

2020-21 406 297 2021-22 0 2023-24 238 31 350000(Three Lakhs
Fifty Thousands only)

57

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 373082 (Three Lakhs Seventy Three Thousands Eighty Two
Only)

342400 (Three Lakhs Forty Two Thousand  Four Hundred) 311882 (Three Lakhs eleven thousand eight hundred eighty
two only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 105000 (One Lakh Five Thousand only) 100000 (One Lakh only) 100000 (One lakh only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

[...]

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 90668332 (Nine Crore Six Lakh Sixty Eighty Thousands Three
Hundred Thirty Two only)

81714961 (Eight Crore Seventeen Lakhs Fourteen Thousand
Nine Hundred Sixty One )

91140652 (NINE CRORE ELEVEN LAKH FORTY THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED AND FIFTY TWO ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1139456 (Eleven Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand Four Hundred
Fifty Six only)

1075500 (Ten Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Five Hundred) 2931721 (twenty nine lakhs thirty one thousand seven hundred
and twenty one only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 300000 (Three Lakhs only) 200000 (Two Lakhs only) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

2.